
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday Dec. 31 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Closed NewYear’s Day
Monday Jan. 2 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
f

Store Hours

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE DECEmbEr 29ThTo jAnuAry 4Th, 2017
WWW.LAmAnTIAS.CA @Lamantiasmarket

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

STORE
MADE

EXTRA
LARGE

473 ML (Incl HST & Deposit)

50 William St. South, Lindsay

OnTARiO cRAfT bEER
Of ThEwEEk

2.95

Boneless

Top Sirloin
Roasts 5.99

lb lb
3.99 3.49

Family Pack Fresh

Chicken
Wings lb

Athentikos 500 g

Greek
Yogurt lb

2.99 1.992.99
Boneless
Pork
Loin
Chops

1 lb

Strawberries

Product of Guatamala,
No. 1 Grade

Jumbo
Cantaloupes4.99 2.99 .99

Product of U.S.A., No. 1 Grade

Field
Tomatoes

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

Celery
ea ea

Product of Mexico,
No. 1 Grade

English
Cucumbers1.49 1.49 .99bunch lb lb

Product of Morocco 5 lb

Clementines

Product of U.S.A., No. 1 Grade

Green
Sweet
Peppers

5.99 8.99
(1.32/100 g) (1.99/100 g)

lb lb

Breaded
Pork
Schnitzel

Lean
Ground
Beef6.99 4.99

lb lb lb

Striploin
Grilling
Steaks 7.99

Maple Leaf
Country Kitchen

Black
Forest
Ham

Brandt

Corned
Beef

Chef Made

Roast Beef
Dinner
Gravy, Potatoes, Vegetables &
Yorkshire Pudding

Chef Made

Stuffed
Peppers
With Ground Beef, Rice
and Marinara Sauce8.99 8.99

7.99 4.99

Delissio 788 g

Rising
Crust
Pizza

Compliment’s 325 g

Mozzarella
or Cheddar
Bacon Sticks

5.99
Maple Leaf 800 g

Prime
Chicken
Wings

Ocean Jewel
227 g

Shrimp
Rings 4.99

Gold Seal 213 g

Sockeye
Salmon2/$3

4.99

2.99

3.99

2.49 2.69 6.99 9.99 2.99

Lactantia 427 g

Traditional
Margarine

E. D. Smith 500 ml

Jam

425-550 g

Shreddies or
Spoon Size
Shredded
Wheat

Post 340-400 g

Sugar Crisp,
Alpha-Bits,
Honeycomb

2 L

Coca-Cola or
Canada Dry

Black Diamond 260-280 g

Natural
Cheese
Slices

Black Diamond 450 g

Cheese
Bars

16 Roll. 2 ply

Cashmere
Select

12x225 g

Kraft
Dinner

Rubschlager 450 g

Rye
Bread2.49 1.99 2.49 5.99

10”

Apple
Pies

Wonder 675 g

Bread

471 g

Pumpernickel
Bread

each

.99

Amsterdam Brewery
Blonde
Lager or
Cruiser
Pale Ale

Semi-
Boneless
Hams

pkg


